"LN"

"LR"

o

K

"LOQ"

@"D"

ADJUST-A-BODY WITH CONCRETE ANCHOR BOLT

CABLE
DIA.

PART
NO.

USE WITH
FERRULE NO.

n Lll
OPEN

n LII
CLOSED

IISII
THREAD

lITlI
THREAD

" lel

n LTII

(1] LOQ“

" LNII

n LRII

n Dll

CONCRETE ANCHOR -
CARBON STEEL

CONCRETE ANCHOR -
STAINLESS STEEL

1/8"

A-JAB4

F-4

3/16"

A-JAB6

F-6

41/2"

31/8"

3/8-16

5/16-24 LH

.5||

2.313"

3.188"

.375"

2.75"

49"

RM-38

SRM-38

1/4"

A-JAB8

F-8

51/4"

31/2"

1/2-13

7/16-20 LH

1.125"

2.5"

3.938"

.5"

3"

.617"

RM-12

SRM-12

NOTES:

NS

@

THIS DRAWING IS INTENDED FOR USE BY ARCHITECTS, ENGINEERS, CONTRACTORS,
CONSULTANTS, AND DESIGN PROFESSIONALS FOR PLANNING PURPOSES ONLY. THIS DRAWING
MAY NOT BE USED FOR CONSTRUCTION.

ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN WAS CURRENT AT THE TIME OF DEVELOPMENT BUT

. INSTALLATION TO BE COMPLETED IN ACCORDANCE WITH MANUFACTURER'S SPECIFICATIONS.

MUST BE REVIEWED AND APPROVED BY THE PRODUCT MANUFACTURER TO BE CONSIDERED

ACCURATE.

*USE WITH "RED HEAD" BRAND CONCRETE ANCHOR

MATERIAL: 316 SS

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF

THE CABLE CONNECTION. ANY
REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE
WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
THE CABLE CONNECTION IS PROHIBITED.

THE CABLE CONNECTION
52 HEPPNER DR.

CARSON CITY, NV 89706
TOLL FREE: 1-800-851-2961
PHONE: (775) 885-1443
FAX: (775) 885-2734
www.ultra-tec.com

=5 ULTRATEC

CAR

CABLE RAILING HARDWARE
°A S SPEC SHEET "

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING SHEET 1 OF 1



