



	ADJUST-A-BODY WITH CONCRETE ANCHOR BOLT														
CABLE DIA.	PART NO.	USE WITH FERRULE NO.	"L" OPEN	"L" CLOSED	"S" THREAD	"T" THREAD	"LS"	"LT"	"LOQ"	"LN"	"LR"	"D"	CONCRETE ANCHOR - CARBON STEEL	CONCRETE ANCHOR - STAINLESS STEEL	
1/8"	A-JAB4	F-4	4 1/2"	3 1/8"	3/8-16	5/16-24 LH	.5"	2.313"	3.188"	.375"	2.75"	.49"	RM-38	SRM-38	
3/16"	A-JAB6	F-6													
1/4"	A-JAB8	F-8	5 1/4"	3 1/2"	1/2-13	7/16-20 LH	1.125"	2.5"	3.938"	.5"	3"	.617"	RM-12	SRM-12	

*USE WITH "RED HEAD" BRAND CONCRETE ANCHOR

THE CABLE CONNECTION

52 HEPPNER DR.

CARSON CITY, NV 89706

TOLL FREE: 1-800-851-2961

PHONE: (775) 885-1443 FAX: (775) 885-2734

www.ultra-tec.com

NOTES:

- INSTALLATION TO BE COMPLETED IN ACCORDANCE WITH MANUFACTURER'S SPECIFICATIONS.
 THIS DRAWING IS INTENDED FOR USE BY ARCHITECTS, ENGINEERS, CONTRACTORS,
- 2. THIS DRAWING IS INTENDED FOR USE BY ARCHITECTS, ENGINEERS, CONTRACTORS, CONSULTANTS, AND DESIGN PROFESSIONALS FOR PLANNING PURPOSES ONLY. THIS DRAWING MAY NOT BE USED FOR CONSTRUCTION.
- ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN WAS CURRENT AT THE TIME OF DEVELOPMENT BUT MUST BE REVIEWED AND APPROVED BY THE PRODUCT MANUFACTURER TO BE CONSIDERED ACCURATE.

MATERIAL: 316 SS

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF THE CABLE CONNECTION, ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF THE CABLE CONNECTION IS PROHIBITED.



CABLE RAILING HARDWARE

SIZE DWG. SPEC SHEET

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING SHEET 1 OF 1